
Mill Ballet School 2025/26 Rates and Calendar

Number of Classes Per Week Tuition Cost
1st Payment 

(due upon registration)
2nd Payment 

(due on or before Nov. 1)
3rd Payment  

(due on or before Jan. 1)
4th Payment 

(due on or before March 1)

1 class $936) $234) $234) $234) $234)

2 classes $1,548) $387) $387) $387) $387)

3 classes $2,140) $535) $535) $535) $535)

4 classes $2,683) $670) $670) $670) $670)

5 classes $3,272) $818) $818) $818) $818)

6 classes $3,820) $955) $955) $955) $955)

Unlimited $4,216) $1,054) $1,054) $1,054) $1,054)

Creative Movement/Pre Ballet  
Fall/Winter $340) In-Full N/A N/A N/A

Creative Movement/Pre Ballet 
Winter/Spring $500) $250 N/A N/A $250

Trainee Program $936) $234) $234) $234) $225)

Registration Fee $30) Upon Registration N/A N/A N/A

Semi/Private Lesson $125/ 1 Hr In Advance of Lesson N/A N/A N/A

2025-2026 Calendar
Monday, September 15 I First Day of Classes

Friday, October 31| School Closed
Tuesday, November 25 - Monday, December 1 | School Closed

Monday, December 15 - Sunday, January 4 I School Closed
Friday, February 13 - Monday, February 16 I School Closed

Monday, March 9 - Saturday, March 14 | School Closed 
Friday, April 3 - Monday, April 6 | School Closed

Monday, May 25 | School Closed
Saturday, May 30 I Last Day of Classes

MILL BALLET SCHOOL I 46  N.Sugan Road New Hope, PA I (609) 397-7244
info@millballetschool.com I www.millballetschool.com


